4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 02 .Concurs
Cod columbofil: 008363
Latitudine : 45° 47" 51

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

0533882F
1146224F
1146258F
1146246F
1146412F
0533820F
1146243F
0533889F
1146247F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.14
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

:49 GPS
:49 +0
:49 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA6F826B
| DASB4BDB
| DA3CA900
| DA3CA754
| DA287C66
| DAGF8356
| DA3CABO9
| DA6F8383
| DA3CD618

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

45635

Benzing 48901483 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

FILE ON
SERVER

FAM Fuhr
20° 43"

47.4"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

110583
8000A0CE
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225513_1749496009.pdf

